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Swimming Pool Timetable 17th June to 23rd July 2017
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Wed
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Mon
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until 09:45           
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until 09:45

Open (13:00-16:00)

Children's Swimming 

Lessons

This timetable is subject to change:  Please 

see our website www:southampton.ac.uk/         

sportandwellbeing, phone us on 023 8059 

2119 or see notices and plasma screens in 

the Jubilee Sports Centre

Open (19:00-22:00)
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NO GENERAL SWIMMING 

Mon 19 June 11:15-12:00 Event Hire 

   

POOL CLOSED   

Weds 12 July 12:45-16:00 School Gala 

Fri 14 July 09:00-12:00 Event Hire 

Tues 18 July 09:00-10:00      Event Hire 

   

POOL OPEN   

Sun 18 June 

Fri 23 Jun 

17:00-18:40 

08:45-11:15 

No Lessons 

No School 

Mon 3 July 09:45-11:15 No School 

Fri 7 July 08:45-11:15 No School 

Mon 17 July         09:45-11:15    No School 

Tues 18 July        10:00-10:45  No School 

Weds 19 July        09:45-11:15   No School 

Thurs 20 July       09:00-11:15   No School 

Fri 21 July            08:45-11:15   No School 

 

 


